
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP015799 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME (+)7,4 (+)7 (+)7,4 38 31

2 ACPP030117 MURIAS CLOSAS, JOEL 6,8 7 4,4 37 44

3 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 37 34

4 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 37 33

5 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35

6 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 36 35

7 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 36 33

8 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 36 31

9 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 3,4 3 3 35 38

10 ACPP008289 HERNANDEZ BRIS, GAIETA 1,9 2 1,7 35 37

11 ACPP000491 TOMAS REYNE, LLUIS 0,5 1 0,5 35 36

12 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 35 31

13 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 35 31

14 ACPP014266 GUMBERT JORDAN, CARLES 1,4 1 1,4 34 35

15 ACPP029191 ZIALI ITAHRIOUAN, ABDELKARIM (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 34 33

16 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 34 31

17 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,2 34 30

18 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 1,1 1 1,1 33 34

19 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 1,2 1 1,2 32 33

20 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)4 (+)4 (+)3,8 32 28

21 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2 2 2 31 33

22 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 31 30

23 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 31 30

24 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,1 31 27

25 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,8 2 1,8 30 32

26 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,4 0 0,6 30 30

27 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,3 0 0,5 30 30

28 ACPP030693 CALI CABEZA, JORDI 2,5 3 2,5 29 32

29 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 2,1 2 2,1 29 31

30 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 6,1 6 6,1 28 34

31 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 5 5 5 28 33

32 ACPP018860 LAGO GEY, HIPOLITO 4,8 5 4,8 28 33

33 ACPP017622 ORTEGA PASCUAL, MAR 4,1 4 4,1 28 32

34 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

35 ACPP032366 GRASSANO FERNANDEZ, CRISTIAN21 21 13,8 27 48

36 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 10,3 10 9,9 27 37

37 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,4 7 7,4 27 33

38 ACPP030018 PEREZ CASTAÑER, JOSEP 7 7 7 27 32

39 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 3,9 4 3,9 27 31

40 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 2 2 2,2 27 29

41 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,6 10 9,6 26 36

42 ACPP012809 MORALES FERNANDEZ, MARC 9,4 9 9,4 26 35

43 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 8,8 9 8,8 26 35

44 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 7,8 8 7,8 26 33

45 ACPP023676 FUENTES SAPOVA, ALEXANDER 3 3 3,2 26 28

46 ACPP009929 CASTRO POZO, ANGEL 6,3 6 6,3 25 31

47 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,9 4 4,1 25 29

48 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,6 25 26

49 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,5 1 0,7 25 26

50 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,9 10 9,9 24 34

51 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 7,6 24 32

PITCH & PUTT FRANCIAC
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52 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 17 17 15,2 23 39

53 ACPP012307 JUANOLA JIMENEZ, ANGEL 13 13 13 22 34

54 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6,3 6 6,5 22 28

55 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 5,5 6 5,7 22 28

56 ACPP030774 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 2,7 3 2,9 22 24

57 ACPP007149 VAZQUEZ PALET, ALBERT 16,2 16 16,2 21 36

58 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3 3 3,2 21 24

59 ACPP031921 SCHIRATO MARCOLIN, MICHELE 19 19 17,8 20 38

60 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL12,6 13 12,6 20 31

61 ACPP031730 ASTUDILLO , PABLO 11 11 11,2 20 30

62 ACPP030044 DANES CASADEVALL, PERE 4,2 4 4,4 20 24

63 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 17,8 18 17,8 19 35

64 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 8,7 9 8,9 18 27

65 sh00000001 PEREZ GOMEZ, ANTONI 0 0 0,2 17 17

66 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 19 19 19 16 35

67 ACPP031901 ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA 20,6 21 20,6 15 32

68 ACPP031440 BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL 11,6 12 11,8 15 26

69 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 8,3 8 8,5 15 22

70 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 5,8 6 6 15 20

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP032366 GRASSANO FERNANDEZ, CRISTIAN21 21 13,8 27 48

2 ACPP030117 MURIAS CLOSAS, JOEL 6,8 7 4,4 37 44

3 ACPP032373 PUIG TOMAS, ORIOL 17 17 15,2 23 39

4 ACPP028673 ORTIZ MORENO, TONI 3,4 3 3 35 38

5 ACPP031921 SCHIRATO MARCOLIN, MICHELE 19 19 17,8 20 38

6 ACPP008289 HERNANDEZ BRIS, GAIETA 1,9 2 1,7 35 37

7 ACPP011188 GARCIA GALINDO, CARMELO 10,3 10 9,9 27 37

8 ACPP000491 TOMAS REYNE, LLUIS 0,5 1 0,5 35 36

9 ACPP026097 GUERRERO ORTEGA, ROSA MARIA 9,6 10 9,6 26 36

10 ACPP007149 VAZQUEZ PALET, ALBERT 16,2 16 16,2 21 36

11 ACPP029576 GUINART PATIÑO, PITU (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,3 36 35

12 ACPP001990 PAGES PRAT, MIQUEL (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35

13 ACPP014266 GUMBERT JORDAN, CARLES 1,4 1 1,4 34 35

14 ACPP006705 JULIA GELABERT, JOAN 8,8 9 8,8 26 35

15 ACPP012809 MORALES FERNANDEZ, MARC 9,4 9 9,4 26 35

16 ACPP030872 SANCHO CALSINA, MIQUEL 17,8 18 17,8 19 35

17 ACPP030616 MARTIN ARMIJO, ANTONIA 19 19 19 16 35

18 ACPP005826 MORENO COLL, MARTI (+)2,7 (+)3 (+)2,7 37 34

19 ACPP004310 CARRILLO SEGURA, RAUL 1,1 1 1,1 33 34

20 ACPP010496 AZORIN ARMELA, JORDI 6,1 6 6,1 28 34

21 ACPP002360 ESTRADA GUERRA, PAOLA 9,9 10 9,9 24 34

22 ACPP012307 JUANOLA JIMENEZ, ANGEL 13 13 13 22 34

23 ACPP003496 MORE VIDAL, MARÇAL (+)3,8 (+)4 (+)3,8 37 33

24 ACPP018395 FONTANET FONTBONA, XAVIER (+)3 (+)3 (+)3 36 33

25 ACPP029191 ZIALI ITAHRIOUAN, ABDELKARIM (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,9 34 33

26 ACPP008098 BLASCO ESTRADA, ELNA 1,2 1 1,2 32 33

27 ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 2 2 2 31 33

28 ACPP018860 LAGO GEY, HIPOLITO 4,8 5 4,8 28 33

29 ACPP029785 KANETA , VLADIMIR 5 5 5 28 33

30 ACPP002363 BLASCO VILLALBA, CARLOS 7,4 7 7,4 27 33

31 ACPP018055 VILAR LOPEZ, JOAN 7,8 8 7,8 26 33

32 ACPP028852 RUBIROLA PUIG, DANI 1,8 2 1,8 30 32
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33 ACPP030693 CALI CABEZA, JORDI 2,5 3 2,5 29 32

34 ACPP017622 ORTEGA PASCUAL, MAR 4,1 4 4,1 28 32

35 ACPP030018 PEREZ CASTAÑER, JOSEP 7 7 7 27 32

36 ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 7,6 8 7,6 24 32

37 ACPP031901 ERMOLENKO , ALEVTINA 20,6 21 20,6 15 32

38 ACPP015799 VIDAL SERRAT, JAUME (+)7,4 (+)7 (+)7,4 38 31

39 ACPP002359 PAGES PRAT, FRANCESC (+)4,6 (+)5 (+)4,6 36 31

40 ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 35 31

41 ACPP016286 TRECCAGNOLI *, SALVATORE (+)4 (+)4 (+)4 35 31

42 ACPP003344 SALVA JULIA, JORDI (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8 34 31

43 ACPP028674 SALO SANCHEZ, JOSEP 2,1 2 2,1 29 31

44 ACPP032179 CONESA GARRIDO, JOAQUIN 3,9 4 3,9 27 31

45 ACPP009929 CASTRO POZO, ANGEL 6,3 6 6,3 25 31

46 ACPP003096 JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL12,6 13 12,6 20 31

47 ACPP015899 PUIG JOU, ERIC (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,2 34 30

48 ACPP001527 RUIZ AMAT, JOSEP Mª (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)0,9 31 30

49 ACPP028097 PONS FERNANDEZ, ELOI (+)0,9 (+)1 (+)0,7 31 30

50 ACPP000984 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO0,3 0 0,5 30 30

51 ACPP030068 SABER SABER, BADR 0,4 0 0,6 30 30

52 ACPP015883 MARTIN BOFILL, XAVIER 1,5 2 1,7 28 30

53 ACPP031730 ASTUDILLO , PABLO 11 11 11,2 20 30

54 ACPP029258 GALLEGO BERTRAN, GERARD 2 2 2,2 27 29

55 ACPP005694 PIÑA PRAT, JOAN 3,9 4 4,1 25 29

56 ACPP005242 LUQUE MORAL, ALEX (+)4 (+)4 (+)3,8 32 28

57 ACPP023676 FUENTES SAPOVA, ALEXANDER 3 3 3,2 26 28

58 ACPP006609 MASA SURROCA, JORDI 5,5 6 5,7 22 28

59 ACPP001397 RODRIGUEZ SERRA, RAFAEL 6,3 6 6,5 22 28

60 ACPP013799 SAURA TURON, POL (+)4,3 (+)4 (+)4,1 31 27

61 ACPP002974 FELIU CAMPA, EMILI 8,7 9 8,9 18 27

62 ACPP028752 CASTAÑER PUIG, JOSE MARIA 0,5 1 0,7 25 26

63 ACPP028096 PONS FONT, JOSEP 1,4 1 1,6 25 26

64 ACPP031440 BOSCH SOLERA, ANGEL 11,6 12 11,8 15 26

65 ACPP030774 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JUAN LUIS 2,7 3 2,9 22 24

66 ACPP014661 SANCHEZ-SAUTHIER *, RAMON 3 3 3,2 21 24

67 ACPP030044 DANES CASADEVALL, PERE 4,2 4 4,4 20 24

68 ACPP004899 SEGARRA RUIZ, ANGEL 8,3 8 8,5 15 22

69 ACPP021788 MARTIN LLORENTE, DIEGO 5,8 6 6 15 20

70 sh00000001 PEREZ GOMEZ, ANTONI 0 0 0,2 17 17


